473.400) [Package-l], (ii) Phephna (Ballia) (Km. 473.400) to 
Chiraiya Morh (Bairiya) (Km. 518.500) [Package-ll] (iii) Chiraiya Morh (Bairiya) (Km. 518.500) to UP/Bihar 

Border (Km 523.700) [Package-lll]". 

The contract price for the above-mentioned work is Rs. 3,34,14,090/- (Rupees Three Crore Thirty Four Lac 
Fourteen Thousand Ninety Only). 

The required details pursuant to Listing Regulations read with SEBI Master Circular No. 
SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 dated November 11, 2024 are enclosed herewith with as Annexure- 1 

This information will also be available on the website of the Company at www.manglaminfra.com